C Refiectil

Color
Marking

Size

306 FR+AS
https://reflectil.com/product/306-fras/

Zipper closure and holder front on shoulders.
Internal pockets with zippers. External chest
pocket. Loop for hanging.

Categories: Professional Vests & Garments, EN
ISO 20471 Class 3
Class EN I1SO 20471:2013 Class 3
Fabric FYL - CO/MA/VI/AS, 250 g/m2 | FOR -
PES/MA/CO/VI/AS 290 g/m2
Washing HW: 50x 602C (ISO 6330)
Product Subtitle

Flame retardant and Anti-static properties

EN ISO 11612:2015 A1+A2 B1 C1 F1 & EN
1149-5:2018

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

Fluo. Orange, Fluo. Y

ellow

EN ISO 20471:2013 Class 3, EN ISO 11612:2015 A1+A2 B1 C1 F1, EN
1149-5:2018, HW 50x 60°C (ISO 6330), Zipper Closure, Five Stars

M, L, XL, XXL
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C Reflecti

Size

XL
XXL

A (cm)
81
79
78
78
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B (cm)
63
67
71
75



